required to maintain or return the Premises (or the Building, to the extent you have caused any damage to the 
Building in our sole discretion) to the condition required by this Lease and associated Rules and Regulations. 
All repairs at a cost above two thousand, five hundred dollars ($2500.001 shall be supervised by a 
representative of ours, and you shall be responsible for coordinating such supervision with the contractor and 
our representative. 

17. Landlord's Maintenance. We will maintam and replace the exterior walls and structural elements of